RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

120mm
636mm

62mm

0.706kg
5028252499859
0

0

0

253mm

200mm

200mm
6.781kg
5028252499866
0

0

0

Pinobo.

Think. Share. Inspire.

Instant Whiteboard Dry-Erase Sheets
Gridded 25x Sheets 600x800mm Per Roll

1905157
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Anyplace, Anytime, Any Wall... For a Fraction of the Cost. The Nobo Instant Whiteboard range is a low cost, quick,
simple, instant, temporary whiteboard solution. Made for short-term projects run by professional trainers, office
or home workers the electrostatic film sticks to any surface and can be repositioned easily leaving no adhesive or
residue. The electrostatic film tears into 600x800mm sized sheets, is long lasting, reusable and available in white,
clear and gridded colour options.

FEATURES

+ Low Cost, Quick, Simple, Instant, Temporary Whiteboard Solution
+ Targeting professional trainers and home workers

* Made for short-term projects the electrostatic film sticks to any surface and can be repositioned easily leaving
no adhesive or residue.

* The electrostatic film is perforated so it tears into 600 x 800mm flip chart sized sheets
+ Long lasting, reusable and available in white, clear and gridded colour options

SPECIFICATIONS
Board Surface Electrostatic Film
Frame Finish Frameless
Whiteboard Printed Surface Grid
Whiteboard Size Group Medium

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Germany
Minimum Order Quantity 9

Printed on 5/5/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



