

Instant Whiteboard Dry-Erase Sheets Gridded 25x Sheets 600x800mm Per Roll



1905157

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Anyplace, Anytime, Any Wall... For a Fraction of the Cost. The Nobo Instant Whiteboard range is a low cost, quick, simple, instant, temporary whiteboard solution. Made for short-term projects run by professional trainers, office or home workers the electrostatic film sticks to any surface and can be repositioned easily leaving no adhesive or residue. The electrostatic film tears into 600x800mm sized sheets, is long lasting, reusable and available in white, clear and gridded colour options.

RETAIL

Depth	120mm
Width	636mm
Height	62mm
Gross weight	0.706kg
UPC#	5028252499859
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

TRADE

Depth	253mm
Width	200mm
Height	200mm
Gross weight	6.781kg
UPC#	5028252499866
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

FEATURES

- Low Cost, Quick, Simple, Instant, Temporary Whiteboard Solution
- Targeting professional trainers and home workers
- Made for short-term projects the electrostatic film sticks to any surface and can be repositioned easily leaving no adhesive or residue.
- The electrostatic film is perforated so it tears into 600 x 800mm flip chart sized sheets
- · Long lasting, reusable and available in white, clear and gridded colour options

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Surface Electrostatic Film
Frame Finish Frameless
Whiteboard Printed Surface Grid
Whiteboard Size Group Medium

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Germany **Minimum Order Quantity** 9

